
All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present and our menu descrip�ons cannot include all ingredients. We regret that we cannot guarantee that any
of our products are free from nuts or nut deriva�ves. Full allergen informa�on is available. If you see a (v) next to any of our dishes then it’s suitable for vegetarians. If you see a (v*) we

cannot guarantee these dishes have been cooked in a fryer dedicated to vegetarian items. Where we state a weight, it’s a raw weight and 1oz equals approximately
28 grams. Some of our poultry dishes may contain bones.

If you have an allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of staff before you order food and drinks.

CHEESE 
Dry aged beef pa�y, American mustard mayonnaise, bacon ketchup, cheese, sliced beef tomato & li�le gem

MUSHROOM & STICKY RED ONION
Crispy Portobello mushroom, s�cky red onion, brie fondue, tarragon mayonnaise & li�le gem (v)

REUBEN
Dry aged pa�y, salt beef, sauerkraut, gherkin, Swiss cheese & Tabasco mayonnaise

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN
Bu�ermilk fried chicken, spicy coleslaw & li�le gem

BLACK & GOLD
Dry aged pa�y, black pudding, double cheese, American mustard mayonnaise & sliced beef tomato

GLAZED BACON
Dry aged pa�y, glazed smoked bacon, cheese, American mustard mayonnaise & sliced beef tomato

£8.50

£9.00

£11.00

£9.00

£10.50

£9.50

burgers

swap
The bun of your choice of burger for a salad bowl; rocket, radicchio, li�le gem, cherry tomatoes, red onion, radish, cucumber,

toasted seeds and our house dressing

sharers

pickles
Fried pickles and blue cheese mayonnaise (v*)

nachos
Nachos, spicy salsa, Monteray Jack cheese & 
sour cream (v*)

chicken wings
Caramel & chilli chicken wings

x 10

x 15

x 20

£4.50

£7.50

£10.00

£15.00

£20.00

desserts
sticky toffee
S�cky toffee pudding & Bourbon caramel sauce (v)

chocolate brownie
Dark chocolate brownie, salted caramel sauce
& toffee ice cream (v)

£6.25

£5.50

Get 2 of these burgers for £10 Monday - Friday 11am - 5pm

sides
House fries (v*)
House fries & blue cheese mayo (v*)
Sweet potato fries (v*)
Chilli fries
House salad (v)
House slaw (v)

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£2.50

*

lunch deal        *

*


