BURGERS

CHEESE * Dry aged beef patty, American mustard mayonnaise, bacon ketchup, cheese, sliced beef tomato & little gem	£8.50
MUSHROOM & STICKY RED ONION * Crispy Portobello mushroom, sticky red onion, brie fondue, tarragon mayonnaise & little gem (v)	£9.00
REUBEN Dry aged patty, salt beef, sauerkraut, gherkin, Swiss cheese & Tabasco mayonnaise	£11.00
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN Buttermilk fried chicken, spicy coleslaw & little gem	£9.00
BLACK & GOLD Dry aged patty, black pudding, double cheese, American mustard mayonnaise & sliced beef tomato	£10.50
GLAZED BACON Dry aged patty, glazed smoked bacon, cheese, American mustard mayonnaise & sliced beef tomato	£9.50

SWAP

The bun of your choice of burger for a salad bowl; rocket, radicchio, little gem, cherry tomatoes, red onion, radish, cucumber, toasted seeds and our house dressing

LUNCH DEAL *

Get 2 of these burgers for £10 Monday - Friday 11am - 5pm

SIDES		SHARERS	
House fries (v*) House fries & blue cheese mayo (v*) Sweet potato fries (v*) Chilli fries House salad (v) House slaw (v)	£3.00 £3.50 £3.50 £4.50 £3.50 £2.50	PICKLES Fried pickles and blue cheese mayonnaise (v*)	£4.50
		NACHOS Nachos, spicy salsa, Monteray Jack cheese & sour cream (v*)	£7.50
DESSERTS	£6.25 (v)	CHICKEN WINGS	
STICKY TOFFEE		Caramel & chilli chicken wings	
Sticky toffee pudding & Bourbon caramel sauce (v)		x 10	£10.00
		x 15	£15.00
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Dark chocolate brownie, salted caramel sauce & toffee ice cream (v)	£5.50	x 20	£20.00